St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 23-041447

Name : Chris Buttermore
Trans Date: 7/20/2023 7:46:40 AM

Charges:

Description Assoc Assoc Key Charge Amount
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) BL 12309007 $144.94
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) BL 12309007 $96.63
BLDG PERMIT FEE BL 12309007 $6,432.45
Fire Plan Check Fee BL 12309007 $0.00
Ttl Fee $7,244.75 - Credit $7,244.75

Permit Issuance Fee BL 12309007 $14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE BL 12309007 $0.01
Ttl Fee $3,216.23 - Credit $3,216.22

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) BL 12309008 $132.94
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) BL 12309008 $88.63
BLDG PERMIT FEE BL 12309008 $5,899.05
Fire Plan Check Fee BL 12309008 $0.00
Ttl Fee $6,609.75 - Credit $6,609.75

Permit Issuance Fee BL 12309008 $14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE BL 12309008 $0.01
Ttl Fee $2,949.53 - Credit $2,949.52

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) BL 12309009 $132.42
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) BL 12309009 $88.28
BLDG PERMIT FEE BL 12309009 $5,875.95
Fire Plan Check Fee BL 12309009 $0.00
Ttl Fee $6,582.25 - Credit $6,582.25

Permit Issuance Fee BL 12309009 $14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE BL 12309009 $0.00
Ttl Fee $2,937.98 - Credit $2,937.98

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) BL 12309010 $132.42
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) BL 12309010 $88.28
BLDG PERMIT FEE BL 12309010 $5,875.95
Fire Plan Check Fee BL 12309010 $0.00
Ttl Fee $6,582.25 - Credit $6,582.25

Permit Issuance Fee BL 12309010 $14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE BL 12309010 $0.00
Ttl Fee $2,937.98 - Credit $2,937.98

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) BL 12309011 $132.42
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) BL 12309011 $88.28
BLDG PERMIT FEE BL 12309011 $5,875.95
Fire Plan Check Fee BL 12309011 $0.00

Ttl Fee $6,582.25 - Credit $6,582.25
Permit Issuance Fee BL 12309011 $14.00



PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $2,937.98 - Credit $2,937.98

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Fire Plan Check Fee
Ttl Fee $6,582.25 - Credit $6,582.25

Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $2,937.98 - Credit $2,937.98

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Fire Plan Check Fee
Ttl Fee $7,244.75 - Credit $7,244.75

Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $3,216.23 - Credit $3,216.22

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $280.21 - Credit $280.21

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $280.21 - Credit $280.21

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $280.21 - Credit $280.21

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $280.21 - Credit $280.21

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

BL

BL
BL
BL
BL

BL
BL

BL
BL
BL
BL

BL
BL

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

BL
BL
BL
BL

12309011

12309012
12309012
12309012
12309012

12309012
12309012

12309013
12309013
12309013
12309013

12309013
12309013

12309030
12309030
12309030
12309030
12309030

12309031
12309031
12309031
12309031
12309031

12309032
12309032
12309032
12309032
12309032

12309033
12309033
12309033
12309033
12309033

12309034
12309034
12309034
12309034

$0.00

$132.42
$88.28
$5,875.95
$0.00

$14.00
$0.00

$144.94
$96.63
$6,432.45
$0.00

$14.00
$0.01

$12.82
$8.55
$560.42
$14.00
$0.00

$12.82
$8.55
$560.42
$14.00
$0.00

$12.82
$8.55
$560.42
$14.00
$0.00

$12.82
$8.55
$560.42
$14.00
$0.00

$12.82
$8.55
$560.42
$14.00



PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $280.21 - Credit $280.21

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Fire Plan Check Fee
Ttl Fee $1,577.25 - Credit $1,577.25

Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $835.88 - Credit $835.88

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $110.95 - Credit $110.95

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE

Ttl Fee $303.91 - Credit $303.91

FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW

FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW

FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW

BL

BL
BL
BL
BL

BL
BL

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

12309034

12309035
12309035
12309035
12309035

12309035
12309035

12309036
12309036
12309036
12309036
12309036

12309037
12309037
12309037
12309037
12309037

M2022-007860

M2022-007860*001

M2022-007860*002

M2022-007860*003

M2022-007860*004

M2022-007860*005

M2022-007860*006

M2022-007860*007

M2022-007860*008

M2022-007860*009

M2022-007860*010

M2022-007860*011

M2022-007860*012

M2022-007860*016

M2022-007860*017

$0.00

$37.82
$25.22
$1,671.75
$0.00

$14.00
$0.00

$5.20
$3.47
$221.90
$14.00
$0.00

$13.89
$9.26
$607.82
$14.00
$0.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00

$107.00



Total $51,175.57

Payment:
Description Charge Amount

Check 173 $51,175.57



