## St. Johns County BCC Central Cashiering Cashier # 23-041447

Name: Chris Buttermore

**Trans Date:** 7/20/2023 7:46:40 AM

## **Charges:**

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key	Charge Amount
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309007	\$144.94
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309007	\$96.63
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309007	\$6,432.45
Fire Plan Check Fee Ttl Fee \$7,244.75 - Credit \$7,244.75	BL	12309007	\$0.00
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309007	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$3,216.23 - Credit \$3,216.22	BL	12309007	\$0.01
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309008	\$132.94
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309008	\$88.63
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309008	\$5,899.05
Fire Plan Check Fee Ttl Fee \$6,609.75 - Credit \$6,609.75	BL	12309008	\$0.00
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309008	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$2,949.53 - Credit \$2,949.52	BL	12309008	\$0.01
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309009	\$132.42
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309009	\$88.28
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309009	\$5,875.95
Fire Plan Check Fee Ttl Fee \$6,582.25 - Credit \$6,582.25	BL	12309009	\$0.00
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309009	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$2,937.98 - Credit \$2,937.98	BL	12309009	\$0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309010	\$132.42
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309010	\$88.28
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309010	\$5,875.95
Fire Plan Check Fee Ttl Fee \$6,582.25 - Credit \$6,582.25	BL	12309010	\$0.00
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309010	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$2,937.98 - Credit \$2,937.98	BL	12309010	\$0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309011	\$132.42
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309011	\$88.28
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309011	\$5,875.95
Fire Plan Check Fee Ttl Fee \$6,582.25 - Credit \$6,582.25	BL	12309011	\$0.00
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309011	\$14.00

PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$2,937.98 - Credit \$2,937.98	BL	12309011	\$0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309012	\$132.42
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309012	\$88.28
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309012	\$5,875.95
Fire Plan Check Fee Ttl Fee \$6,582.25 - Credit \$6,582.25	BL	12309012	\$0.00
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309012	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$2,937.98 - Credit \$2,937.98	BL	12309012	\$0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309013	\$144.94
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309013	\$96.63
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309013	\$6,432.45
Fire Plan Check Fee Ttl Fee \$7,244.75 - Credit \$7,244.75	BL	12309013	\$0.00
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309013	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$3,216.23 - Credit \$3,216.22	BL	12309013	\$0.01
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309030	\$12.82
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309030	\$8.55
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309030	\$560.42
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309030	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$280.21 - Credit \$280.21	BL	12309030	\$0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309031	\$12.82
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309031	\$8.55
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309031	\$560.42
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309031	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$280.21 - Credit \$280.21	BL	12309031	\$0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309032	\$12.82
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309032	\$8.55
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309032	\$560.42
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309032	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$280.21 - Credit \$280.21	BL	12309032	\$0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309033	\$12.82
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309033	\$8.55
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309033	\$560.42
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309033	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$280.21 - Credit \$280.21	BL	12309033	\$0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309034	\$12.82
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309034	\$8.55
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309034	\$560.42
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309034	\$14.00

PLAN CHECK FEE	BL	12309034	\$0.00
Ttl Fee \$280.21 - Credit \$280.21 *FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309035	\$37.82
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309035	\$37.02 \$25.22
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309035	\$1,671.75
Fire Plan Check Fee	BL	12309035	\$0.00
Ttl Fee \$1,577.25 - Credit \$1,577.25 Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309035	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE	BL	12309035	\$0.00
Ttl Fee \$835.88 - Credit \$835.88	DL	12303033	ψ0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309036	\$5.20
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309036	\$3.47
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309036	\$221.90
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309036	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$110.95 - Credit \$110.95	BL	12309036	\$0.00
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12309037	\$13.89
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12309037	\$9.26
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12309037	\$607.82
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12309037	\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE Ttl Fee \$303.91 - Credit \$303.91	BL	12309037	\$0.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*001	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*002	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*003	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*004	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*005	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*006	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*007	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*008	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*009	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*010	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*011	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*012	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*016	\$107.00
FS 2ND PLAN RE-SUB/3RD REVIEW	LG	M2022-007860*017	\$107.00

**Total** \$51,175.57

Payment:

Description Charge Amount

Check 173 \$51,175.57